
 

 
 

 

                                                  Suraxanı Sport Hall 
 
 

Region Məşqçi 
Gimnastika 

növü 
Bazar ertəsi 

Çərşənbə 
axşamı 

Çərşənbə 
Cümə 

axşamı 
Cümə Şənbə Bazar 

Suraxanı 
Mələk 

Kərimova 

Bədii 
Gimnastika 

 və 
Gimnastika 
hamı üçün 

 

  
 

10:00-11:30 

15:00-16:30 
 

10:00-11:30 

15:00-16:30 

 

10:00-11:30 

15:00-16:30 
 

 
 

 


